## **BOARD for COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT through EDUCATION**





#C-202, PrimeHillCrest, AdjtoDGPOffice, Vaddeswaram, Tadepalli (M), GunturDt. A. P.-522503,

BCDE

Website: www.bcde.online E-Mail:bcde.activity@gmail.com

## **IMPORTANT LINKS FOR BCDE TEAM::2023-24**

Sl.No.	Purpose	Who to use	Link
1	To join in <b>BCDE AP</b>	BCDE College Coordinators	https://bit.ly/BCDE_AP_COORDINATORS
	COORDINATOR	(Faculty Member) appointed	
	Whatsapp Group	by Principal & BCDE	
		University Coordinator	
		appointed by Registrar of	
		University	
2	To join in <b>BCDE AP</b>	BCDE AMBASSADORS (2	https://bit.ly/BCDE_AP_AMBASSADORS
	AMBASSADORS	BCDE Student Leaders 1 Boy	
	Whatsapp Group	+ 1 Girl) per each college	
		identified by Principal / BCDE	
		College Coordinator	
3	To <b>enroll</b> as <b>BCDE</b>	BCDE College Coordinator to	https://bit.ly/BCDE_AMBASSADORS_ENROLLMENT
	AMBASSADOR	fill the details of Principal,	
		College Coordinator and 2	
		AMBASSADORS	
4	To <b>enroll</b> as <b>BCDE</b>	All the students volunteering	https://bit.ly/BCDE_ANDHRA-
	ANDHRA SOLDIER	to be as a member of BCDE.	SOLDIERS_ENROLLMENT
		They are designated as BCDE	
		ANDHRA SOLDIERS	

SECRETARY & CEO, BCDE